



2026:CGHC:18354

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.924 of 2020Eshwariya Das **Versus** M/s C.G. Power And Coal Beneficiation Limited

	(Through Video Conference)
13.08.2020	Mr. A. L. Singroul, counsel for the Appellants prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed by him, post this matter after a week. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

Deepthi Jha